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Holding at UP2WD

23 MAR 2023
RNP 070

PERCH PLATFORM, VIC (YUPE)

HLS ELEV 80
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

UP2WM1
460

2
780

3
1100

UP2WF
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1.1
1500

BASS STRAIT CTAF

129.75

MISSED APPROACH:
TURN RIGHT,

TRACK DCT TO UP2WD,
CLIMB TO 1500FT.
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Changes: CHART TITLE, WPT IDENTS, LOCATION NAME, Editorial

MAPt ELEV 0
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LNAV (NON-VAA, 4.2% MAP), AREA QNH

N/A

460 (460* - 1.9)

ALTERNATE

CATEGORY

NOTES
1. MAX IAS:

HOLDING: 120KT
INITIAL, INTERMEDIATE: 120KT
FINAL, MISSED APP: 90KT

2. KEY LEAD IN FEATURES:
PLATFORM AT HLS

*3. MDH BASED ON MAPt ELEV
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